VPCL
D
410
MODEL 型 式 DESCRIPTION 說 明
VPCL-10 An in-line-housed, double-pilot-operated,hydraulic check valve
for use in blocking or load holding circuits.
內鍵箱，雙重引導操作，使用於關閉或保持負載電路的液壓止逆閥。
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE

(2 PLACES)
7.1(0.28")
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VPCL 10
1 2 3
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
2
閥口PORTING
3 螺紋 規格THREADED TYPE
1/2
FLOW lpm流量
操作壓力
Operating Pressure
bar
350 (5076 psi)
Pilot Ratio
4:1
引導比例
1P: PT 2N: NPT 3G: PF(G)
4A: SAE 5B:BSP
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
方 向閥DIRECTIONAL VALVES
VPCL SERIES PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVES 系列 引導式止 逆閥VPCL
VPCL = PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVES
引導 式止逆閥